Isolation

Station
Daysof (HepB)
Facility Name Operation Y/N Facility Physical Address City State Zip Code County  Phone Number Fax Number
*Azria Health Olathe (Nursing Home
Dialysis-Concerto) 201 E. Flaming Rd Olathe KS 66061 Johnson 913-829-2273
*|gnite Medical Resort Rainbow Boulevard
(Nursing Home Dialysis-Concerto) 3910 Rainbow Blvd Kansas City KS 66103 Wyandotte 913-901-8462
*Stratford Commons (Nursing Home
Dialysis-DaVita Johnson County) 12340 Quivira Rd Overland Park KS 66213 Johnson
Bio-Medical Applications of Leawood M-Sat Y 6751 W 119th St Leawood KS 66209 Johnson 913-491-6341 913-498-0241
DaVita Air Capital Dialysis MWF Y 1812 S Seneca St Suite 110  Wichita KS 67213 Sedgwick  316-263-1248 316-263-1521
DaVita Andover Dialysis MWF Y 626 S Andover Rd Suite 900  Andover KS 67002 Butler 316-733-2984 316-733-4138
DaVita Dialysis Center of Hutchinson M-Sat Y 1901 N Waldron St Hutchinson KS 67502 Reno 620-728-0440 620-728-0499
DaVita East Wichita Dialysis Center M-Sat N 320 N. Hillside St Wichita KS 67214 Sedgwick  316-684-3200 316-684-6298
1616 INDUSTRIAL ROAD STE
DaVita Emporia at Home Dialysis MWF Y 2004 Emporia KS 66801 Lyon 620-340-8043 620-340-8063
DaVita Free State Dialysis MWF Y 1918 E23RD ST Lawrence KS 66046 Douglas 785-312-9377  785-832-1498
DaVita Garden City Dialysis Center M-Sat Y 2308 E Kansas Ave Garden City KS 67846 Finney 620-260-9852 620-271-0148
DaVita Gardner Dialysis M-Sat Y 328 E Main St Gardner KS 66030 Johnson 913-884-8488 913-884-8243
DaVita Hopefield Dialysis MWF Y 2425 S Rouse St Pittsburg KS 66762 Crawford 620-231-0794 620-231-0901
DaVita Independence Dialysis Center MWF N 801 W. Myrtle St Independence KS 67301 Montgomery 620-331-6117 620-331-6484
DaVita Johnson County Dialysis M-Sat Y 10453 W 84th Terrace Lenexa KS 66214 Johnson 913-492-2044  913-492-2451
DaVita Lawrence Home Training Y 3510 Clinton Pkwy Suite 110 Lawrence KS 66047 Douglas 785-841-0490 785-830-8697
DaVita Leavenworth Dialysis M-Sat Y 831 W Eisenhower Rd Lansing KS 66043 Leavenworth 913-675-3157 913-675-3181
DaVita Lenexa Dialysis M-Sat N 8630 Halsey St Lenexa KS 66215 Johnson 913-894-1100 913-894-6915
DaVita Maize Dialysis Center M-Sat N 10001 W Grady Avenue Maize KS 67101 Sedgwick  316-773-1400 316-773-1412
DaVita Manhattan Dialysis MWF Y 519 McCall Rd Suite 100 Manhattan KS 66502 Riley 785-539-5743  785-539-5781
DaVita Mission Dialysis MWF Y 2852 W 47th Ave Kansas City KS 66103 Wyandotte 913-403-1843 913-403-1848
10787 Nall Ave
DaVita Nall Dialysis M-Sat Y STE 130 Overland Park KS 66211 Johnson 913-649-2671  913-649-2869
2630 N Webb Rd
DaVita NE Wichita Dialysis Center M-Sat N Bldg 100, STE 100 Wichita KS 67226 Sedgwick  316-636-5719 316-636-5738
DaVita Nottingham Dialysis MWF Y 14010 W 134th PL Olathe KS 66062 Johnson 913-764-0358 913-764-0328
DaVita Olathe Dialysis M-Sat N 732 W Frontier Lane Olathe KS 66061 Johnson 913-390-4937 913-390-5194
1320 S. Ash
DaVita Ottawa Dialysis MWF N STE 206 Ottawa KS 66067 Franklin 785-242-5300 785-242-7615




DaVita Overland Park Dialysis
DaVita Parsons Dialysis Center

DaVita Renal Treatment Center-Derby

DaVita Renal Treatment Center-Newton

DaVita Renal Treatment Center-Winfield
DaVita Sabetha Dialysis

DaVita Topeka Dialysis

DaVita Walnut River Dialysis
DaVita Wichita Dialysis Center
DaVita Wyandotte Central Dialysis
DaVita Wyandotte County Dialysis
DaVita Wyandotte West Dialysis
Dialysis Specialists of Topeka, Inc.
FKC - Lenexa

FKC - Topeka East

FKC WYANDOTTE EAST, LLC

Flint Hills Dialysis LLC

Flint Hills Dialysis of Marysville
FMC - Garden City

FMC - Pittsburg Midwest

FMC - Salina

FMC - Wichita

Fresenius Medical Care Derby

Patterson Health Center Dialysis Center
Pediatrics Dialysis Service at Wesley
Phillips County Dialysis Center

Pure Life Renal of Overland Park LLC

RAI - Parallel Parkway - Kansas City Dialysis

RAI - Rainbow Blvd - Westwood
Renal Care Group - Chanute
Renal Care Group - Dodge City
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12201 W 110th St
1902 S Hwy 59, Bldg B
1635 E Freedom Street

STE 100

1223 Washington Rd.

1315 E. 4th Ave.
106 N 12th St.

634 SW Mulvane St

STE 300

701 W Central Ave
909 N. Topeka St
3737 State Avenue

5001 State Ave

11014 Haskell Ave
3931 Gage Center Drive

13201 W 98th St

3408 SE 29th Street

927 MINNESOTA AVE
1133 College Ave B266
708 N 18th St South Plaza
2053 E Mary Street

2824 N Broadway

700E. Iron
1007 N. Emporia
712 Klein Circle

485 N KS HWY 2
550 N Hillside
1150 State St

11661 College Blvd Suite 106

6401 Parallel Parkway

4720 Rainbow Blvd Suite 200

703 S Plummer
204 Ross Blvd

Overland Park
Parsons

Derby

Newton

Winfield
Sabetha

Topeka

El Dorado
Wichita
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Topeka
Lenexa
Topeka
Kansas City
Manhattan
Marysville
Garden City
Pittsburg
Salina
Wichita
Derby

Anthony
Wichita
Phillipsburg
Overland Park
Kansas City
Westwood

Chanute
Dodge City
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66210
67357

67037

67114

67156
66534

66606
67042
67214
66102
66102
66109
66604
66215
66605
66101
66502
66508
67846
66762
67402
67214
67037

67003

67214

67661

66210

66102

66205

66720
67801

Johnson
Labette

Sedgwick

Harvey

Cowley
Nemaha

Shawnee
Butler
Sedgwick
Wyandotte
Wyandotte
Wyandotte
Shawnee
Johnson
Shawnee
Wyandotte
Riley
Marshall
Finney
Crawford
Saline
Sedgwick
Sedgwick

Harper
Sedgwick
Phillips
Johnson
Wyandotte
Johnson

Neosho
Ford

913-451-5984
620-421-1081

316-618-9149

316-283-9950

620-221-4100
785-284-0100

785-234-2277
316-321-1368
316-263-9090
913-233-0536
913-287-5724
913-721-9780
785-228-8978
913-492-4571
785-266-3087
913-748-8270
785-565-9500
785-562-4483
620-272-0627
620-231-0045
785-823-6460
316-264-3115
316-788-1434

620-914-1200

316-962-2438

785-540-4994

913-348-2059

913-299-1044

913-403-0441

620-431-1239
620-225-7100

913-327-5401
620-421-1598

316-618-9150

316-283-4478

620-221-2272
785-284-0101

785-234-2396
316-321-1375
316-265-0842
913-233-0903
913-596-1370
913-721-9818
785-228-8992
913-492-4766
785-266-3192
913-748-8270
785-565-9595
785-565-9595
620-272-0634
620-231-0907
785-823-1595
316-263-7877
316-789-1439

620-914-1251

316-962-2490

785-540-4231

913-217-7201

913-328-0597

913-403-0681

620-431-1763
620-225-7362




Renal Care Group - Great Bend
Renal Care Group - Hays
Renal Care Group - Liberal
Renal Care Group - Newton

Renal Care Group - Wichita West
Renal Care Group-Wichita East
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3904 6th St
2905 Canterbury Dr.
2319 N Kansas

625 Medical Center Dr.

750 N Socora
STE 500
9341 E 21stN

Great Bend
Hays
Liberal
Newton

Wichita
Wichita

KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

67530
67601
67901
67114

67212
67206

Barton
Ellis
Seward
Harvey

Sedgwick
Sedgwick

620-792-2944
785-625-0033
620-624-3950
316-284-0045

316-729-5321
316-634-6760

620-792-6288
785-625-4171
620-624-3993
316-284-9812

316-729-5326
316-634-0614
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